
SP #1 - 10AM SAT JUNE 3 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Johanna Thornsberry Bella 5 F YL 17 2 16 9 17 2 Senior 1

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 17 16 17 Senior 2

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 17 15 4 17 Senior 3

Jay Chwalek Benson 1.5 M CL 14 16 6 16 6 Senior 4

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 5

Nicole Scott Kali F YL 13 6 14 3 14 3 Junior 6

Janice Hansen Jaxon M GSD 10 6 11 4 11 4 Junior 7

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SAT JUNE 3 UAD @ BARKABOUT

DIVISION PLACE

LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Crum Bella 3 F BL 15 6 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 1

Thornsberry Bella 5 F YL 17 4 16 9 17 4 Senior 2

Chwalek Benson 1.5 M CL 17 3 17 2 17 3 Senior 3

Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL 14 3 16 6 16 6 Senior 4

Crum Echo 2 F YL 14 2 15 3 15 3 Senior 5

Abdo Slyder 4 F BC 14 8 14 9 14 9 Junior 6

Scott Kali F YL 14 2 13 3 14 2 Junior 7

Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 14 14 2 14 2 Junior 7

Cole Murphy 4 M GR 11 9 11 2 11 9 Junior 9

Hansen Jaxon M GSD 10 3 11 4 11 4 Junior 10

Langert Max 5 M DSD/x 10 9 10 10 9 Junior 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT JUNE 3 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M L 24 4 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 4 M DSD 24 9 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 2

Andrea & Matt Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL 16 4 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 3

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1.5 M DSD 17 6 16 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 4

Johanna Thornsberry Bella 5 F YL 17 3 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 5

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 17 4 15 9 17 4 Senior 6

Michelle Abdo Slyder 4 F BC 15 9 15 9 15 9 Senior 7

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 12 15 15 Senior 8

Nicole Scott Kali F YL 14 6 12 9 14 6 Junior 9

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 13 6 14 4 14 4 Junior 10

Janice Hansen Jaxon M GSD 12 6 13 4 13 4 Junior 11

Shelby Langert Max 5 M DSD/x 10 2 11 1 11 1 Junior 12

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 11 9 9 11 Junior 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN JUNE 4 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 4 M DSD 23 6 22 4 23 6 Master Elite 1

Tim Ronau Jet 2 M STDPDL 19 6 20 8 20 8 Master 2

Lauren Forth Romeo 4.5 M BC/x 20 8 19 3 20 8 Master 3

Kim & Jesse Long Buddy 4 M YL 20 6 18 3 20 6 Master 4

Andrea & Matt Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL 17 1 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 5

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1.5 M DSD 15 5 17 2 17 2 Senior 6

April Mendlewski Sandy 8 F YL 16 9 16 3 16 9 Senior 7

Janis Lovelace Reba 3 F YL 15 8 16 1 16 1 Senior 8

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 1 F YL 16 15 6 16 Senior 9

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 14 2 12 1 14 2 Junior 10

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 11 7 6 11 Junior 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN JUNE 4 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 4 M DSD 23 2 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 1

Tim Ronau Jet 2 M STDPDL 22 4 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 2

Lauren Forth Romeo 4.5 M BC/x 20 2 19 6 20 2 Master 3

Kim & Jesse Long Buddy 4 M YL 19 8 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 4

Dan Richter Rookie 9 M GR 18 5 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 5

Andrea & Matt Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL 16 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 6

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 1 F YL 18 1 16 9 18 1 Sr. Elite 7

April Mendlewski Sandy 8 F YL 17 16 7 17 Senior 8

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1.5 M DSD 13 9 16 7 16 7 Senior 9

Janis Lovelace Reba 3 F YL 15 10 15 15 10 Senior 10

Lia Olowniuk Nola 1.5 F BSD-M 13 6 14 2 14 2 Junior 11

Chip Baker Phate 5 F BC 11 9 13 2 13 2 Junior 12

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 10 2 10 3 10 3 Junior 13

Chip Baker Vane 7 M BC 7 5 7 6 7 6 Novice 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 1PM SUN JUNE 4 UAD @ BARKABOUT
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1.5 M DSD Macomb MI 75.90 7.25 7.25 1 Master Elite

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 7.64 7.72 7.64 2 Master Elite

April Mendlewski Sandy 8 F YL Macomb TownshipMI 7.69 7.95 7.69 3 Master Elite



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT JUNE 3  UAD @ BARKABOUT
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Joe Heidemen Thor 2 M BSD Ferdale MI 20 x x x oo 22 1 Ultimate

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 4 M DSD Macomb MI 16 x x ox x ox oo 20 2 Ultimate

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M L Commerce TWP. MI 17 x x ox oo 19 3 Ultimate

Andrea & Matt Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 12 x oo 13 Master Elite



CATCH-IT - 2PM SUN JUNE 4 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 4 M DSD Macomb MI 36 34 7 70 7 Ultimate 1

Andrea & Matt Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 37 37 Master 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 6/4/17 UAD @ BARKABOUT

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Chip Baker Vane 7 M BC Shelby Twp MI 7 2 7 6 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gina Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 13 6 14 4 Junior 1

Chip Baker Phate 5 F BC Shelby Twp MI 11 9 10 6 Junior 2

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR Waterford MI 9 6 9 9 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

April Mendlewski Sandy 8 F YL Macomb Township MI 15 6 16 1 Senior 1

Janis Lovelace Reba 3 F YL Sterling Heights MI 15 6 16 Senior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Andrea & Matt Cole Hollyrocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 16 1 16 6 Senior 1

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 1 F YL Sterling Heights MI 15 6 15 8 Senior 2

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1.5 M DSD Macomb MI 16 17 4 Senior 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lauren Forth Romeo 4.5 M BC/x St. Clair Shores MI 19 8 19 6 Sr. Elite 1

Kim & Jesse Long Buddy 4 M YL Eastpointe MI 16 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Ronau Jet 2 M STDPDL Swanton OH 22 6 22 2 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 4 M DSD Macomb MI 23 23 9 Master Elite 1
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FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

UAD @ BARKABOUT 
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In Loving Memory of Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


